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Richard William Johnson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Richard William Johnson
Postcode

Date of birth December 1963

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SURREY PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

CENTRAL TELECOMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

MAIN EVENTS (SOUTHERN) LIMITED

MAIN EVENTS (SOUTHERN) LIMITED
PARTYWORKS (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04254283

03850222

02398031

02398031
02890028

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907745114

907745114

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/07/2001

29/09/2000

11/08/1999

10/10/1995
10/10/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/10/2001

11/04/2000

11/04/2000
11/04/2000

Position

Position
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director



